

Thaifex Anuga Asia 2025 Selects Pixelmate Exhibition Co., Ltd. as Approved Exhibition Contractor

Pixelmate Exhibition Co., Ltd. to Provide Approved Exhibition Services for Thaifex Anuga Asia 2025

BANGKOK, BANGKOK, THAILAND, March 27, 2025 /EINPresswire.com/ --FOR IMMEDIATE RELEASE

Pixelmate Exhibition Co., Ltd. Named Approved Contractor for Thaifex Anuga Asia 2025

BANGKOK, Thailand - [27-03-2025] -Pixelmate Exhibition Co., Ltd. has been selected as an official contractor for Thaifex Anuga Asia 2025, Asia's premier food and beverage trade exhibition scheduled for May 27-31 at Bangkok's IMPACT Exhibition Center.

The appointment recognizes Pixelmate Exhibition Co., Ltd.'s expertise in exhibition booth design and



Elevate Your Presence: Pixelmate Exhibition Co., Ltd. Award-Winning Booth Design for THAIFEX-Anuga Asia 2025

construction, with a proven track record of delivering high-quality exhibition solutions for international trade events. As an approved contractor, the company will provide services to exhibitors participating in the prestigious trade show.

"Being selected as an official contractor for Thaifex Anuga Asia demonstrates our commitment to excellence in exhibition services," said [Khun Nick R], [Director] at Pixelmate Exhibition Co., Ltd. "We look forward to helping exhibitors maximize their presence at this important industry event."

Key services offered include:

Custom exhibition booth design and construction

Comprehensive project management

Regulatory-compliant exhibition solutions

Timely installation and dismantling services

Thaifex Anuga Asia 2025 is expected to attract thousands of food and beverage industry professionals from across the region, offering exhibitors significant business development opportunities.

Pixelmate Exhibition Co., Ltd. has established itself as a leader in exhibition services, with extensive experience supporting businesses at major trade events throughout Asia.

For media inquiries, please contact:
[Media Contact Name- Khun Nick R]
[Title- Director]
Pixelmate Exhibition Co., Ltd.
[Phone Number - +66-0-631637732]
[Email Addressinfo@pixelmateexpo.com]
[Company Websitehttps://pixelmateexpo.com /
https://pixelmateexhibitioncoltd.co.th]

NICK R Pixelmate Exhibition Co., Ltd. +66 63 163 7732



Pixelmate Exhibition Co., Ltd. – Building Iconic Trade Show Experiences Since [Year]. Your Vision, Our Exhibition Mastery.



EXHIBITION BOOTH CONSTRUCTOR FOR THAIFEX ANUGA ASIA

email us here

This press release feet be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/797566148

ENTO Be swire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something

we kneed missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Evetagone's Internet News Presswire™, tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable intotodates world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information. © KTI995-2025 Newsmatics Inc. All Right Reserved.